

MAC Case No. 91 of 2017

Order no- 15
dated 18-05-2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of OP no. 1 and filing WO by OP no. 2 as last chance.

Parties take no step.

No adverse order is passed due to the resolution taken by the local Bar Association, Purulia. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **13/07/2023** for SR/Appearance of OP no. 1 and filing WO by OP no. 2 as last chance.

Requisites to be filed upon OP no. 1 at once.

(Dictated)

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia