

M.A.C Case No. 91 of 2017

Order No: 28

Date: 20-02-2025

Today is fixed for taking fresh step upon OP no. 1.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer as well as files requisite.

Issue the same.

OP no. 2 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer, however ex-parte order is allready run against him.

OP no. 3 and 4 are absent today without taking any step.

The case will be proceed ex-parte against the OP no. 3 and 4.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 24.03.2025 for S.R and appearance of OP no. 1.

(D/C)

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.